
SYDKAJEN

NORDKAJEN

OLI EVE J

Jernbane- og

Lystbådehavn

busstation

Industrihavn

Ø
S

T
K

A
J
E

N

GÅGADE

Promenadekajen

Træskibs-
havn

Bro 18 Bro 17 Bro 16
Bro 15

Bro 14

Bro 12

Bro 1

Bro 5

Bro 4

Bro 4

Bro 6

Havnekontor

Bro 8

Bro 10

Privat
Autocamper

Langskibspladser 
til gæstesejlere

Infoskærm

22

23

24

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

21

20

9

25

1.  Infoskærm, servicebygning          
2.  Struer Sejlklub                              
3.  Struer Søspejder                          
4.  Affalds/miljøplads                         
5.  Restaurant ved Fjorden                
6.  Grillplads
7.  Autocamperplads
8.  Slæbested 

13.  Kurbad Limfjorden
14.  Café og restaurant Værftet               
15.  Hæveautomat/bank
16.  Offentligt toilet

       Diesel, tømning af toilettank
18.  Havnekontor
17.

23.  Sejlerbixen  
22.  Havnens vaskeplads for både
21.  Marineforeningen

19.  Havnekran
20.  Nordvestjysk Fjordkultur

24.  Sejltanten

12.  Kabelbane/Fun park
11.  Legeplads
10.  Limfjordens Ishus
9.  Trailerpakering

25.  Minigolf
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